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Final Juveniles 3 de Noviembre de 2019

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE Total
(o] PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
_ acumulado
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/ CRIADOR
RAZA
CARONA DEL SOBERON
MASET MORO, Natalia
1 CARPACCIO / ARANGA 55172 FERNANDO 234104 ES 18,0
X LEANDRO / 2006 / SOBERON LOPEZ
CASTANA / CDE / Y.DEL MASET
GYNESS EDREIRA
SPARTACUS TN / 120431 GARCIA, Sara 43093 ES 12,0
ARKENESS /2011 / SARA EDREIRA
ALAZANA / KWPN GARCIA / NONE
FIREFLY
Z0UTHORVE | ORANE
DUBOST, Alice

3 DU NOYER X 134286 193179 ES 71,0
ANNE DUBOST /
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY

N NONE
/2011 / CASTANA /
BELGA
I\T/iINT?('A?ﬁSEE FERNANDEZ
DORE VAN T DE VELASCO
4 zORGVLET/wiD 128240  ARROVO/ANE o ue009 s 71,0

REGINA ARROYO
FERNANDEZ / LUC
VAN DEN BROECK

ROSE ROYALE X
CALVADOS / 2008 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

TEMPO DU e
QUESNAY ’
LUCCIANNO / MAGIE Jorge
5 138427 JAVIER JOSE 120232 ES 12,0
DU QUESNAY X DUC
MATEOS
DU HUTREL / 2007 /
. SALGADO / LOUIS
CASTANA / SF
LEPETIT
UN CRIN BLANC BONEI.‘ AYUSO,
Diego

UNTOUCHABLE / DIEGO BONEL
6 DOLIQUE DU CIL X 138423 272594 ES 12,0

AYUSO /
RYON D'ANZEX /
M.THIERRY
2008 / TORDA / SF
PINEAU
MAYES
PDC FOREVER FE ALANDETE,
USTINOV / ADORIEN 119443 Sara [Valencia] 193331 ES 12,0

/2010 / CASTANA /
CDE SARA MAYES
ALANDETE / PDC



0s

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

JAG D'EGLEFIN
JAGUAR MAIL /
QUELIDEE DE LA
COUDRE X ELAN DE
LA COUR /2009 /
NEGRA / SF

HURICANE DU
SuD
CARMENAR DE MUZE
/ RACHEL / 2007 /
ALAZANA / BWP

HERA VAN'T HOF
VAN EVERSEM
CASARIO Il / BAIBA
VAN'T HOD VAN
EVERSE X PIK SOLO /
2007 / CASTANA /
BWP

COQUETA
CONTENDRO I /
AMANDA X ACORD II
/2008 / CASTANA /
CDE

VENTERA
NONE / NONE /2011
/ CASTANA / CRUZ

COCO STRONA
TINKY WINKY /
VISIBLE / 2007 /
CASTANA / AES

VIVALDI DE
SEMILLY
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
/ GRANDE DAME VAN
HET DINGESHOF /
2009 / CASTANA / SF

CANDREA
CASSANDER C / PLUS
JAMAIS /2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

LASENORITA DE
BUZALEN
CORONADO / BORLA
X INDOCTRO / 2007 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

109133

124687

129735

105639

123486

121607

105611

91833

109825

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RIDRUEJO
MENDOZA,
Manuela
SUSANA
RIDRUEJO /
CLAUDINE
DIGARD

AlIZPURU
RUILOBA, Ane
ANE AIZPURU
RUILOBA /
BEYERS GUY-
CASSIMON
NATHALIE

BALANZATEGI
BARRENETXEA,
Mirari
MIREN GURUTZE
/ MAES RONNY

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
PABLO UGENA
OLIAS / EL
TRASMILLAR

MASOT VACA,
Paloma
ANTONIO JAVIER
MASOT GOMEZ-
LANDERO / NONE

GONZALEZ
DOLZ, Diego
DIONISIO
GONZALEZ
SERRANO / NONE

DIAZ SANZ,
Silvia
SILVIA DIAZ SANZ
/ NONE

LE GAL PEREZ,
Oscar
CARMELO COBO
FERNANDEZ /
ANGEL TORRES

HAAS PRO,
Marcos
Y.BUZALEN /
Y.BUZALEN

L.D.N.

120829

158218

219438

149404

94954

141570

20111

50057

124646

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total
acumulado

12,0

16,0

20,0

16,0

20,0

8,0

78,0

24,0

67,0
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

GRANDENTO
CARDENTO / BIANCA
X DARCO /2011 /
TORDO / KWPN

WENDA DEL
POMAR
DARCO / OLGA / 2011
/ CASTANA / CDE

CHAMONIX Z
CANDILLO / ZERESSA
/2005 / CASTANA /
ZANG

SYMPHONIE DE
MAZIN
QUINCY / GITANE DE
MAZIN /2006 /
CASTANA / SF

LOS POTROS Z
REY Z / POTROS'S
LOVERS X ELVIS
AMOR /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

BAMBINO D
"ASSEMONT
QUINTUS LS LA SILLA
/ PALOMA
D'YOMANVILLE X
CALOUBET DU ROUET
/2010 / ALAZANA /
SF

UGO DE
COQUERIE
OPIUM DE COQUERIE
/ DIRKA DE
COQUERIE X QUIDAM
DE REVEL / 2008 /
CASTANO / SF

VAVAVOOM DE
GAMMA
VERDI / ZALINE /
2009 / RUANO /
KWPN

L.A.C.

132254

117936

131980

128894

118777

127807

136519

126707

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MENENDEZ-
ABASCAL
SITGES, Cecilia

CECILIA
MENENDEZ-
ABASCAL SITGES
/ NONE

VILLANUEVA

ALONSO, Felipe

FELIPE
VILLANUEVA
LOPEZ / Y.EL

POMAR

GOMEZ
SCHATTNER,
Daniela
CAROL
SCHATTNER /
DARGEL - SINA

ORUE SAIZ,
Ainhoa
INAKI ORUE
SAGARDUY /
DOMINIQUE
PERRAULT

ALONSO
VAZQUEZ
Irene
IRENE ALONSO
VAZQUEZ /
HIPICA DE
PORCEYO, C.B.

IBANEZ
ALDECOA,
Ibone
IBONE IBANEZ
ALDEKOA /
THIERRY DUPONT

MORENO
PEREZ, Carlota

CARLOTA
MORENO PEREZ /
RAPHAEL DULIN

BIDEA
AURTENECHEA,
Lucia
LUCIA BIDEA
AURTENECHEA /
M. FRED DE
WYKERSLOOTH

L.D.N.

192525

167065

246947

206223

88153

247273

70213

88790

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total
acumulado

41,0

8,0

47,0

12,0

24,0

16,0

12,0

25,0
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)

JINETE

5 Total
PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N Pais acu:lua:ado
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/ CRIADOR
RAZA
VOYELLE DU RICO DE
LESME SANTIAGO,
MERCREDI DE MARS 128485 Ignacio 234166 ES 5,0
/ VENERIE DU LESME IGNACIO RICO
X GRAND RIVAGE / GARCIA-INES /
2007 / TORDA / SF NONE
RAGGA MUFFIN DIEGO. P.ARDO'
CALVARO Z / Silvia
129536 DIEGO TECNICA 192953 ES 4,0
BALLINAR / 2009 /
; ; RACING, S.L. /
CASTANA / A.A.
NONE
SAMBA MOUCHE DEL CORRAL
CHEF ROUGE / OASIS ALBARRACIN,
MOUCHE X QREDO 120510 Alejandro 218308 ES 4,0
DE PAULSTRA / 2006 MIGUEL PINA
/ CASTANA / SF IRITIA / NONE
IROKO V/D VILLAPALOS
BROUWERSHOEVE RODRIGUEZ,
CANTURANO 1/ 86791 Mario 122664  ES 8,0
ARTEMIS X CLUB HiPICO DE
CONCORDE /2008 / ARGANDA S.L. /
CASTANA / BELGA NONE
FIONADI?(lDJRSABOT GUILLEN
NONSTOP / SUAREZ, Juan
132389 José 161445 ES 8,0
QUINTANA DU
ANA SUAREZ
WERFAT / 2011 /
CALVO / NONE
TORDA / BELGA
RAMIREZ
AW VIVIKA GALVEZ,
CARINJO HDC / )
Natalia
OLIVIA 1ll X KANUDOS 136862 161907 ES 9,0
N FERNANDO
XX /2005 / CASTANA
RAMIREZ / PAPKE
/ HOLST
ULRICH
ZOBIA BELLA MESA DEL
SILVERSTONE / 86428 PERAL, Marta 144253 ES 4,0
ODULIA BELLA / 2004 MESA DEL PERAL,
/ CASTANA / KWPN MARTA / NONE
JIMENEZ
XICA .
COLTAIRE(;/NINFA/ BANEZ, Maria
121817 MARIA JIMENEZ 207436 ES 20,0
2003 / TORDA / CRUZ _
. BANEZ / JOSE M.
PORTUGUES
PINTO
7)) .
k\‘\f/ 3 5 Isnhemlatlonal . UNIVERSIDAD
- {J () CNooIs ,
PERODRI RDE | Bt A/ CAMILO JOSE CELA SPORTS CLUB

JOYEROS
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